
 

                

                                                                
 

                JPII ATHLETICS TRYOUT INFORMATION FOR 2025-26 

 
 

SPORT COACH SEASON TRYOUT DATES 

Baseball 
Tyson Ward 

baseball@jp2falcons.org 
Spring 

August 7-8, 2025 

4PM-6PM @JPII 

Basketball 

(Boys) 

Grant Perry 

boysbasketball@jp2falcons.org 
Winter May 12-15, 2025 

Basketball 

(Girls) 

Aaron Christian 

girlsbasketball@jp2falcons.org 
Winter May 12-15, 2025 

Cheerleading 
Peyton Heflin 

cheerleading@jp2falcons.org 

Fall & 

Winter 
March 24-27, 2025 

Soccer (Boys) 

Jason Batchelor 

Jason.batchelor@summit7.us 

Brian Chiskowski 

msboyssoccer@jp2falcons.org 

 

Spring Fall 2025 

Soccer (Girls) 

Jared Keesee 

girlssoccer@jp2falcons.org 

 

Spring Fall 2025 

Softball 
Amanda Merring 

softball@jp2falcons.org 
Spring 

September 24, 2025 

4PM-5:30PM @JPII 

Tennis 
Ximena Moore 

tennis@jp2falcons.org 
Spring September 7 & 8 

Volleyball 
Maci Battle 

volleyball@jp2falcons.org 
Fall May 5-8, 2025 

 
 

                                

Athletic Director: Tim Miller (tmiller@jp2falcons.org) 

Middle School Athletic Director: Becky Plott (bplott@jp2falcons.org) 

  



 

 

 

JPII ATHLETICS TEAMS WITH NO TRYOUTS 

(CONTACT COACH ABOUT PLAYING) 

 

 

SPORT COACH SEASON 
PRACTICE START 

DATES 

Cross Country 
Stephen Boyer & Steve Zibas 

running@jp2falcons.org 
Fall Summer 2025 

E-Sports 
Megan Ehemann 

esports@jp2falcons.org 
Fall August 2025 

Flag Football 

(Girls) 

Steve Bourque 

flagfootball@jp2falcons.org 
Fall August 2025 

Football 
Kevin Creehan 

football@jp2falcons.org 
Fall Spring/Summer 2025 

Golf 
Steve Bourque 

golf@jp2falcons.org 
Spring January 2026 

Swim & Dive 
Derek Sprinz 

swimming@jp2falcons.org 
Fall August 2025 

Track & Field 

(Indoor) 

Stephen Boyer & Steve Zibas 

running@jp2falcons.org 
Winter November 2025 

Track & Field 

(Outdoor) 

Stephen Boyer & Steve Zibas 

running@jp2falcons.org 
Spring February 2026 

Wrestling 
James Dowd 

wrestling@jp2falcons.org  
Winter October 2025 

 
 

Athletic Director: Tim Miller (tmiller@jp2falcons.org) 

Middle School Athletic Director: Becky Plott (bplott@jp2falcons.org) 


